Curso - ADMINISTRAGAO - MATUTINO
EGRESSOS 2018.1

~ RGA  NOME
[201412227081 [GEORGY LUIS DO CARMO FIGUEIREDO
|201411227032 [GUSTAVO TEIXEIRA XAVIER
[201211227029 [LUTZ AUGUSTO PISSAIA

|201211227060 [NANGERSSON ANTONIO GAMA DA SILVA
|201412227096 |Rayane Martins da Cruz

Total Encontrado =>5

Curso - ADMINISTRAGAO - NOTURNO
EGRESSOS 2018.1

~ RGA  NOME
|201311228066 |ADRIELE MACHADO DE MORAES
|201411228007 |ALESSANDRO LUIZ DE ARAUJO
[201411228127 |[AMANDA INGRID LEANDRO DIAS
|201411228151 |[AMANDA LETICIA CORREA

|201311228075 [BRUNO DA SILVA BIAO

|201411228140 CLEIJANE SILVA CRAVEIRO

|201412228102 ITAMARA MARTINS GRIGGI

|201413228006 [JACKELINE AUXILIADORA LEITE VILABARDE
|201411228143 [KAMILA PINHEIRO ALBRES

|201412228146 |LUIZ CARLOS FERREIRA DE ANDRADE JUNIOR
|201211228040 [THAISA BOAVENTURA BELIZARIO
|201411228027 [YASKARA NAYARA SCHUISTAK

Total Encontrado => 12

EGRESSOS
2018.2

200911212019 ISABELA TURQUINO DE OLIVEIRA

VICTOR HUGO FERREIRA

200911212036 MAMEDE

Total Encontrado => 2

Curso - ADMINISTRACAO - SERIADO NOTURNO

EGRESSOS
2018.2

200911213020 IRAPUAN TABAJARA PEREIRA CARVALHO

Total Encontrado => 1



Curso - ADMINISTRAGAO - MATUTINO

EGRESSOS
2018.2

RGA
201511227018
201511227023
201511227014
201511227010
201511227050
201511227033
201511227045
201711227065
201515227006
201511227005
201511227007
201515227009
201611227030
201511227043
201411227065
201511227020
201511227015
201511227038
201511227058
201511227001
201511227044
201611227054
201511227052
201511227011
201411227062
201311227007
201411227105
201211227011
201511227009
201411227102
201511227004
201412227098
201511227053
201412227100
201511227036
201511227021
201511227059

NOME
ALAN SILVA MULLER LEAL
AMANDA AFONSO ALVES
ANNE LOUISI LUNA PRATES PRADO
ARYANE TAMYRES DA SILVA RIBEIRO
BEATRIZ NAVARRO FERREIRA
BEATRIZ OKIMURA
CAMILA DA SILVA PAVINATO
CAROLINA BORGES BASTOS

ELIANE PAES DE BARROS ARRUDA CARVALHO DE OLIVEIRA

EMILY KALINE ALVES SANTIAGO

FELIPE GUSTAVO DE SOUZA TAVARES
FERNANDA MENDES AMORIM

FERNANDA RODRIGUES FERNANDES ALVES
GABRIELA FOGAGNOLI FERRAZ

GABRIELA PELISSARI FARIA DE FIGUEIREDO
ISABELA GONCALVES DESIDERIO

JEANNE CAROLINE DE SOUZA

JOAO VITOR SILVA DE OLIVEIRA

KAMILA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA

KARINA NUNES DA SILVA SANTOS

KEZIA MARIA GOMES PEDROSO

LEIVI NEVES DOS SANTOS

LETICIA AMARAL BALDUCCI

LUANA CAROLINE DE OLIVEIRA

LUANY FELIX DOS SANTOS

MATHEUS HENRIQUE FERREIRA NUNES DA SILVA
MATHEUS PASSOS SILVEIRA BUENO
PATRICK WESLEY DUDECK

PRISCILA BRAGA DA FONSECA CONCEIGAO
RENAN FELIPE CRUZ SANTANA BORGES
RENAN MORETTI COELHO

SIMONE SANTOS DE JESUS

TOUFIIC HADDAD NETO

VANDA DA SILVA RONDON

VANESSA CRISTINA DA COSTA ARRUDA
WICTORIA ELOA GOMES PEREIRA

YOHAN DE PAIVA RIBEIRO

Total Encontrado => 37



Curso - ADMINISTRAGAO - NOTURNO

EGRESSOS
2018.2

RGA
201311228069
201411228003
201511228036
201416228001
201411228150
201311228041
201511228005
201611228007
201411228154
201311228063
201311228006
201311228039
201311228003
201511228011
201511228044
201311228014
201511228006
201412228145

NOME
ADSON ANDRE SILVA BRASIL
ANA PAULA PEREIRA DUARTE
ANA PAULA RODRIGUES MORAIS

BRUNA ANIELE QUEIROZ CONTURBIA NEVES DOS REIS

CAROLINE LAURENTINO DE BRITO
DANIEL GONCALO DE BARROS CESAR
FABRICIO AGUILERA DA SILVA

GABRIEL HENRIQUE TAVARES

GABRIEL SOUZA DE OLIVEIRA PEREIRA
HENRIQUE TAVEIRA DE JESUS MARQUES
JOSIANE SIQUEIRA

LEONARDO PEREIRA MARTINS

LUCAS ADRIANO DIAS RAMOS

MAIARA DE SOUZA

NATHALIA CAROLINA DE OLIVEIRA GOMES
VAMBASTEN MONTEIRO DE MATOS
VINICIUS ZANIN GABRIEL

WESLEY DA SILVA GOMES

Total Encontrado => 18



